Month
10/31/2009
11/30/2009
11/30/2009
12/31/2009

1/31/2010
2/28/2010
3/31/2010
4/30/2010
5/15/2010

Totals

Donations Report for the Spring 2010 AIS Board Meeting
October 1, 2009 - May 15, 2010

Gen
250.00
25.00
390.00*
75.00
3,450.00
5,322.63
2,800.00
1,450.00
450.00

13,822.63

390.00
14,212.63

R&S

100.00
50.00

150.00

Lib

25.00
50.00

25.00
50.00

150.00

GYF CCYA Ins CPF
200.00
125.00 100.00 200.00
50.00 100.00
200.00
50.00 200.00
175.00 150.00 900.00 -

*Transfer of funds from membership to general, not included in totals

Lynn Williams, AIS Donations Secretary

List of AIS Donation Funds:

Gen General Fund

R&S Research & Scholarship Fund

Lib Library Fund

GYF General Youth Fund

CCYA Crosgrove Youth Award Fund

Ins Insurance Defrayment Fund

CPF Classroom lIris Project-Youth Fund

Total
450.00
450.00

100.00
3,600.00
5,372.63
3,125.00
1,800.00

450.00

15,347.63

390.00
15,737.63
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